BAR SNACKS

1PM-10PM

Sheep's Milk Pimento

Onion preserve, grilled sourdough

Chicken Salad Sandwich

Napa cabbage, onion, sesame soudough

Grilled Caesar Salad*

Romaine, anchovy, parmesan

Cheese Plate

Chef’s selection of cheese, artisan crackers

Stonebreaker Cheeseburger
Aioli, brioche, frites

White Bean Dip
Chili oil, grilled sourdough

Pork Meatballs

Sweet gochujang glaze

Marinated Olives

14.25

9.00

19.75

21.25

8.00

6.00

5.00

*consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.



