BAR SNACKS 1PM-10PM



Sheep's Milk Pimento Onion preserve, grilled sourdough	14.25
Chicken Salad Sandwich Napa cabbage, onion, sesame soudough	13.25
Grilled Caesar Salad* Romaine, anchovy, parmesan	9.00
Cheese Plate Chef's selection of cheese, artisan crackers	19.75
Stonebreaker Cheeseburger Aioli, brioche, frites	21.25
White Bean Dip Chili oil, grilled sourdough	8.00
Pork Meatballs Sweet gochujang glaze	6.00
Marinated Olives	5.00

^{*}consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.